Kettaheide 1kg

42.61
39.68
38.48
37.64
36.87
34.61
34.54
33.59
32.64
32.09
(10)
30.98

Kirke Kirt
Liis Kranich
Anett Valling
Linda Treiel
Liisu Aulik
Kadi Ruumet
Deivi Teppan
Rahel Allas
Teele Treiel
Grete Pokk

Kertu Hunt

20.10.1991 SK Maret-Sport
10.05.1992 KJK Ldunalbvi
08.04.1991 Rapla JK
08.05.1991 KJK Saare
24.06.1991 SK Altius
16.06.1992 SK Altius
16.06.1991 KJK Jarvala
18.12.1991 KJK Vike
07.10.1992 KJK Saare
31.12.1992 KJK Saare

21.03.1992 SK Altius

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Valga
Voru
Kohila
Rieti
Valga
Valga
Tdri
Rakvere
Valga
Valga

Pé&rnu/Niidupark

10.06.2010
27.08.2010
25.06.2010
18.09.2010
24.08.2010
24.08.2010
02.05.2010
26.06.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010

29.09.2010



